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Final results (27 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR NJÅRD OSLO

2 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR NJÅRD OSLO

3 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

3 JERSILD Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 LINDVALL Gustav SWE GOFK VISBY

6 HÅKANSSON Gustav SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 WILMOT Benjamin NOR KUF KRISTIANSUN

8 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

9 ERIKSSON Theodor SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

11 ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

12 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

15 VOKES BROBAKKEN Marcus NOR OSLO FK

16 LEGOUPIL Oscar FRA FFF STOCKHOLM

17 GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWE GOFK VISBY

18 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

19 JIBREUS Herman SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 WESTGAARD Morten NOR NJÅRD OSLO

21 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

22 GOTHLIN Gustav NOR NJÅRD OSLO

23 FEVANG KJØNVIK Sebastian NOR KUF KRISTIANSUN

24 BORG Gustaf SWE WFF ÖREBRO

25 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

26 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

27 HOLM Elias SWE GOFK VISBY
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Formula of the competition

27 fencers

Poules round 1:

27 fencers

5 poules 

27 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

27 fencers

5 poules 

27 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 27 fencers
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Initial ranking (27 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 HÅKANSSON Gustav SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

2 ELMFELDT Albin SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

3 JIBREUS Herman SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 JERSILD Nils SWE ÄFK STOCKHOLM

5 SCHMEKEL Filip SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 LINDVALL Gustav SWE GOFK VISBY

7 KELLY Christopher SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

8 ERIKSSON Theodor SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 SONTAGH Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 PELLBACK Felix SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

11 BORG Gustaf SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

13 SOLEHAV André SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 IHRE-THOMASON Axel SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

14 VOKES BROBAKKEN Marcus NOR OSLO FK

14 LEGOUPIL Oscar FRA FFF STOCKHOLM

14 GUSTAFSSON Melvin SWE GOFK VISBY

14 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj SWE GOFK VISBY

14 WILMOT Benjamin NOR KUF KRISTIANSUN

14 WESTGAARD Morten NOR NJÅRD OSLO

14 THORED Oliver SWE GOFK VISBY

14 GOTHLIN Gustav NOR NJÅRD OSLO

14 FEVANG KJØNVIK Sebastian NOR KUF KRISTIANSUN

14 DAHLBO Benjamin NOR NJÅRD OSLO

14 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NOR NJÅRD OSLO

14 ULLTJÄRN Julius SWE LFK LINKÖPING

14 HOLM Elias SWE GOFK VISBY
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  09:30  Piste number 7

Referee: BILLING Jonas FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 7 18 2

BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -12 8 5

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.500 2 15 3

WILMOT Benjamin KUF KRISTIANSUN 0.750 9 16 1

BJÖRKBÄCK Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 -6 11 4
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Poule number 2  09:30  Piste number 8

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 18 3

VOKES BROBAKKEN Marcus OSLO FK 0.200 -8 15 5

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 13 6

GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.800 4 20 2

ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 24 1

OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJÅRD OSLO 0.400 -2 17 4
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Poule number 3  09:30  Piste number 9

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 6 16 2

GOTHLIN Gustav NJÅRD OSLO 0.250 -4 13 4

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.500 -2 14 3

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -12 8 5

ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 1
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Poule number 4  09:30  Piste number 10

Referee: GEZELIUS Alicia FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -18 2 5

JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 8 19 2

DAHLBO Benjamin NJÅRD OSLO 0.750 10 18 1

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 17 3

LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 13 4
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Poule number 5  09:30  Piste number 11

Referee: DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 18 3

IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 19 4

SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 22 2

LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.800 10 22 1

FEVANG KJØNVIK Sebastian KUF KRISTIANSUN 0.000 -14 11 6

WESTGAARD Morten NJÅRD OSLO 0.400 -3 18 5
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1.000 15 24 qualified

2 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 qualified

3 LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.800 10 22 qualified

4 SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 22 qualified

5 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.800 4 20 qualified

6 DAHLBO Benjamin NJÅRD OSLO 0.750 10 18 qualified

7 WILMOT Benjamin KUF KRISTIANSUN 0.750 9 16 qualified

8 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 8 19 qualified

9 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 7 18 qualified

10 JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.750 6 16 qualified

11 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.750 4 17 qualified

12 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 18 qualified

13 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -1 18 qualified

14 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.500 2 15 qualified

15 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.500 -2 14 qualified

16 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.500 -6 11 qualified

17 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 2 19 qualified

18 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJÅRD OSLO 0.400 -2 17 qualified

19 WESTGAARD Morten NJÅRD OSLO 0.400 -3 18 qualified

20 LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -4 13 qualified

20 GOTHLIN Gustav NJÅRD OSLO 0.250 -4 13 qualified

22 VOKES BROBAKKEN Marcus OSLO FK 0.200 -8 15 qualified

23 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -12 13 qualified

24 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -12 8 qualified

24 BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -12 8 qualified

26 FEVANG KJØNVIK Sebastian KUF KRISTIANSUN 0.000 -14 11 qualified

27 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -18 2 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  11:20  Piste number 8

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO, GEZELIUS Alicia FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 20 1

GOTHLIN Gustav NJÅRD OSLO 0.250 -7 12 4

ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 17 2

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.500 -3 12 3

LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -7 13 5
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Poule number 2  12:40  Piste number 8

Referee: LEWIN Pär-Anders WFF ÖREBRO

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.250 -3 15 4

ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 10 20 1

JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -7 12 5

VOKES BROBAKKEN Marcus OSLO FK 0.500 6 17 2

WESTGAARD Morten NJÅRD OSLO 0.500 -6 12 3

V

3

V

4

V

1

0

V

4

V

V

1

2

V

4

V

V

3

4

V

Poule number 3  11:20  Piste number 9

Referee: DAHNBERG Michael UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 1.000 15 20 1

JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 5 15 2

OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJÅRD OSLO 0.250 -5 12 4

KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 15 3

SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -18 2 5
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Poule number 4  11:20  Piste number 10

Referee: RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 18 4

IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 20 3

SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 14 25 1

HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -23 2 6

BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.200 -4 15 5

WILMOT Benjamin KUF KRISTIANSUN 0.800 8 20 2
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Poule number 5  11:20  Piste number 11

Referee: BILLING Jonas FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 24 2

ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -19 6 6

GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.600 1 19 3

BJÖRKBÄCK Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.400 -6 15 5

FEVANG KJØNVIK Sebastian KUF KRISTIANSUN 0.400 0 18 4

DAHLBO Benjamin NJÅRD OSLO 0.800 17 24 1
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Ranking after all poule rounds (27 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ERIKSSON Theodor DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 22 40 qualified

2 SCHMEKEL Filip FFF STOCKHOLM 0.900 20 47 qualified

3 LINDVALL Gustav GOFK VISBY 0.888 25 42 qualified

4 ELMFELDT Albin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.888 20 41 qualified

5 HÅKANSSON Gustav DIF STOCKHOLM 0.875 19 38 qualified

6 DAHLBO Benjamin NJÅRD OSLO 0.777 27 42 qualified

7 WILMOT Benjamin KUF KRISTIANSUN 0.777 17 36 qualified

8 JERSILD Nils ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0.750 13 34 qualified

9 PELLBACK Felix DIF STOCKHOLM 0.700 6 42 qualified

10 GUSTAFSSON Melvin GOFK VISBY 0.700 5 39 qualified

11 KELLY Christopher DIF STOCKHOLM 0.625 7 32 qualified

12 IHRE-THOMASON Axel DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 7 39 qualified

13 SONTAGH Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 3 36 qualified

14 JIBREUS Herman FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 -1 28 qualified

15 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj GOFK VISBY 0.500 -1 27 qualified

16 WESTGAARD Morten NJÅRD OSLO 0.444 -9 30 qualified

17 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.444 -12 26 qualified

18 THORED Oliver GOFK VISBY 0.375 -5 29 qualified

19 VOKES BROBAKKEN Marcus OSLO FK 0.333 -2 32 qualified

20 OLKVAM Ole Magnus NJÅRD OSLO 0.333 -7 29 qualified

21 GOTHLIN Gustav NJÅRD OSLO 0.250 -11 25 qualified

22 FEVANG KJØNVIK Sebastian KUF KRISTIANSUN 0.200 -14 29 qualified

23 LEGOUPIL Oscar FFF STOCKHOLM 0.125 -11 26 qualified

24 BORG Gustaf WFF ÖREBRO 0.111 -16 23 qualified

25 SOLEHAV André FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -30 15 qualified

26 ULLTJÄRN Julius LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -31 14 qualified

27 HOLM Elias GOFK VISBY 0.000 -41 4 qualified
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Table of 32

1 ERIKSSON Theodor
DIF STOCKHOLM

32 ----------
ERIKSSON Theodor

17 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik
A6 JÖNKÖPING

16 WESTGAARD Morten
NJÅRD OSLO

BJÖRKBÄCK Erik
15/12

9 PELLBACK Felix
DIF STOCKHOLM

24 BORG Gustaf
WFF ÖREBRO

PELLBACK Felix
15/10

25 SOLEHAV André
FFF STOCKHOLM

8 JERSILD Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

JERSILD Nils
15/1

5 HÅKANSSON Gustav
DIF STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
HÅKANSSON Gustav

21 GOTHLIN Gustav
NJÅRD OSLO

12 IHRE-THOMASON Axel
DIF STOCKHOLM

IHRE-THOMASON Axel
15/3

13 SONTAGH Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

20 OLKVAM Ole Magnus
NJÅRD OSLO

OLKVAM Ole Magnus
15/12

29 ----------

4 ELMFELDT Albin
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

ELMFELDT Albin

3 LINDVALL Gustav
GOFK VISBY

30 ----------
LINDVALL Gustav

19 VOKES BROBAKKEN Marcus
OSLO FK

14 JIBREUS Herman
FFF STOCKHOLM

VOKES BROBAKKEN Ma
14/13

11 KELLY Christopher
DIF STOCKHOLM

22 FEVANG KJØNVIK Sebasti
KUF KRISTIANSUN

KELLY Christopher
15/13

27 HOLM Elias
GOFK VISBY

6 DAHLBO Benjamin
NJÅRD OSLO

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/1

7 WILMOT Benjamin
KUF KRISTIANSUN

26 ULLTJÄRN Julius
LFK LINKÖPING

WILMOT Benjamin
15/13

23 LEGOUPIL Oscar
FFF STOCKHOLM

10 GUSTAFSSON Melvin
GOFK VISBY

LEGOUPIL Oscar
15/12

15 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

18 THORED Oliver
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/10

31 ----------

2 SCHMEKEL Filip
FFF STOCKHOLM

SCHMEKEL Filip

Table of 16

BJÖRKBÄCK Erik
15/12

JERSILD Nils
15/9

HÅKANSSON Gustav
15/5

OLKVAM Ole Magnus
15/14

LINDVALL Gustav
14/6

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/14

WILMOT Benjamin
15/9

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/12
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Table of 8

1 BJÖRKBÄCK Erik
A6 JÖNKÖPING

8 JERSILD Nils
ÄFK STOCKHOLM

JERSILD Nils
15/6

5 HÅKANSSON Gustav
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 OLKVAM Ole Magnus
NJÅRD OSLO

OLKVAM Ole Magnus
15/10

3 LINDVALL Gustav
GOFK VISBY

6 DAHLBO Benjamin
NJÅRD OSLO

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/13

7 WILMOT Benjamin
KUF KRISTIANSUN

2 MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
GOFK VISBY

MANCEWICZ Mikolaj
15/5

Semi-finals

OLKVAM Ole Magnus
11/10

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/10

Final

DAHLBO Benjamin
15/2
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BILLING Jonas SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 2 3 0 0

DAHNBERG Michael SWE UF UPPSALA F 2 0 0 0

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA F 0 3 1 0

GEZELIUS Alicia SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 2 3 0 0

GRÄSBECK Gunnar FIN DIF STOCKHOLM F 0 1 0 0

LEWIN Pär-Anders SWE WFF ÖREBRO F 3 3 0 0

LINDE Magnus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA C 0 1 0 0

LUNDEGARD Henrik SWE GFK GÖTEBORG B 0 0 1 0

RASMUSSEN Linn SWE UF UPPSALA E 2 0 1 1

RUNOLD Jeannette SWE FFF STOCKHOLM E 0 0 1 0

STEINBOCK Simon SWE UF UPPSALA F 0 0 0 2

STORELV Erik NOR NJÅRD OSLO 0 2 0 0

WILLEMO Johan SWE GOFK VISBY E 0 3 0 0


